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1 555 v - - - Hajime v - - Switzerland Genève Go-Fast Cyclomessagerie
2 198 v - - - Pablo v - - Finland Helsinki BC Hellsinki
3 133 v - - - vk133 v - - Switzerland Bern
4 84 - - - v FERGIE v - - Denmark Copenhagen
5 438 v - - - Haudi v - - Switzerland Bern Velokurier Bern
6 390 - v - - SAFA v - - USA Los Angeles Team Australia
7 93 v - - - SvenSchrecklich v - - AUSAtria Graz Veloblitz
8 905 - - v - BridgeBook v - - JAPAN KANAGAWA 株式会社本所工研
9 31 - v - - kusakayan v - - JAPAN OSAKA 浪花大回転
10 666 v - - - The G.O.A.T v - - Schweiz Zürich looking for a new company 
11 348 v - - - Dank v - - AUSAtralia Sydney Hotline Courier Co-op
12 72 - - - v Jojo v - - Denmark Copenhagen
13 9 v - - - HAYATO v - - JAPAN TOKYO Messem
14 220 v - - - Darcy Travers v - - AUSAtralia Sydney Team Australia 
15 631 v - - - micha v - - Germany Karlsruhe Radkurier Karlsruhe
16 16 v - - - Sliri - v - Sweden Stockholm Joyride
17 510 - v - - OneLove v - - AUSAtralia Brisbane LopezDynastyXSneakyPrawnXBCMA
18 1 v - - - ちかっぱ v - - JAPAN YOKOHAMA Courio-City
19 91 v - - - Shottie - v - Denmark Copenhagen By-Expressen
20 184 v - - - noa #184 v - - Schweiz St. Gallen Velokurier St. Gallen
21 404 v - - - Maurice v - - Switzerland Zürich Veloblitz
22 27 v - - - The Ginger v - - The Netherlands Eindhoven Tour De Ville
23 402 - - v - quinkennedy v - - USA Seattle
24 822 - v - - Duncan v - - JAPAN TOKYO Bule Lug
25 711 - - v - Nadav v - - USA San Francisco
26 619 v - - - Yakimuo v - - South Korea Seoul Gig Courier
27 191 v - - - Tom Krusinsky v - - Poland Gorzow Wielkopolski Velokurier St. Gallen
28 4 - v - - Dario v - - Poland Szczecin Szczecin Fixed
29 347 v - - - Miki - v - Germany Munich Transpedal
30 75 - v - - Boutang clan v - - France Paris Central course
31 156 v - - - Prada v - - Denmark Copenhagen By-Expressen
32 131 v - - - charlie v - - scotland edinburgh scma
33 272 v - - - SADA v - - JAPAN TOKYO MESSEM
34 78 - - v - normaali v - - Finland Helsinki BC Hellsinki
35 124 v - - - Chris v - - Switzerland Sankt Gallen Velokurier St. Gallen
36 3 v - - - Melo v - - JAPAN TOKYO T-serv
37 311 - - v - Taco v - - China Shanghai Could be Worse
38 689 v - - - bagofdicks v - - AUSAtralia Sydney hotline couriers/team Australi
39 775 v - - - ターザン v - - South Korea SEOUL GIG
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40 106 v - - - Uncle Lennie v - - Lostralia MelBurn Team Australia/MDMA Disco Gyps
41 779 v - - - Squiggs - v - USA Seattle Seattle messenger cooperative
42 917 v - - - Dane v - - USA New York Capsule
43 38 v - - - Seanmon v - - USA Portland Cascadian Courier Collective
44 59 v - - - Goku v - - JAPAN TOKYO Tserv
45 153 - - v - Sysmä v - - Finland HELSINKI
46 707 v - - - Frog v - - Polska Warszawa Kaspio / Warsaw Car Killers
47 29 - v - - 肉団子 v - - JAPAN TOKYO Tserve
48 300 v - - - Mira - v - Switzerland Berne Velokurier Bern
49 700 - - v - IRON v - - Taiwan Taipei nabiis
50 222 - v - - Stijn v - - Taiwan Taipei FBX
51 52 v - - - KT v - - JAPAN TOKYO T-serv
52 126 - - v - JIRO v - - JAPAN KANAGAWA
53 100 v - - - tsucci v - - JAPAN YOKOHAMA Courio-City
54 82 - v - - おやつ - v - JAPAN TOKYO
55 58 - - - v The HOU v - - France Paris
56 810 - - v - Ben v - - TAIWAN taipei H2O-team
57 147 v - - - youngjose v - - AUSAtralia MARRICKVILLE
58 13 v - - - PJ v - - USA Washington DC Best Messenger 
59 808 - - v - ほとと v - - JAPAN SAITAMA
60 158 v - - - ペンシル v - - JAPAN YOKOHAMA Courio-City
61 321 - v - - 志田 v - - JAPAN TOKYO 三好不動産株式会社
62 645 - v - - anna - v - Germany Karlsruhe Radkurier Karlsruhe
63 323 - - v - Charlotte v - - China Shanghai Could be Worse
64 47 v - - - Nick v - - USA Seattle Basement Courier Cult
65 797 - v - - Alessia - v - Italy Milano
66 627 - - v - taku v - - JAPAN TOKYO Blue Lug
67 170 v - - - Layth v - - AUSAtralia Sydney Crisis
68 8 v - - - エイト v - - JAPAN TOKYO ロジクエスト
69 111 - - v - YUKI v - - JAPAN FUKUOKA
70 777 - - v - MAKOTO v - - JAPAN OSAKA
71 610 - - v - ダイチ v - - JAPAN NAGOYA
72 611 - - v - yukkin - v - JAPAN OSAKA
73 30 v - - - JAG（ジャージ） v - - JAPAN YOKOHAMA Courio-City
74 34 - v - - Tazy - v - JAPAN NAGOYA
75 545 - - v - ハルカ v - - JAPAN TOKYO
76 94 - - v - メカジキ v - - JAPAN TOKYO
77 812 - v - - Andy v - - AUSAtralia Melbourne
78 125 - - v - JANE v - - JAPAN KAWASAKI 株式会社日本ベリエールアートセンター
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79 53 - - v - Zan v - - USA San Fran Glow Worm Bikes
80 698 - - v - TCC v - - Taiwan Taipei nabiis
81 175 - - v - Brann v - - USA Baltimore
82 108 v - - - 仏陀 v - - JAPAN TOKYO T-serv
83 67 - - - v しげ v - - JAPAN TOKYO
84 945 v - - - Ninja Dave v - - AUSAtralia Sydney Hotline Couriers / Team Aus
85 65 - - - v だいと v - - JAPAN TOKYO
86 886 - v - - jeffrey ni v - - taiwan taipei
87 145 - - v - 石井 v - - JAPAN -
88 66 - v - - Moritz v - - Germany Freiburg im Breisgau DFK / RadsFatz / Rapido / FKK
89 190 - - - v スバル - - v JAPAN -
- 10 - v - - ecorunners v - - scotland Glasgow 
- 12 - v - - へのへのもへつじ v - - JAPAN KAGOSHIMA
- 28 - - v - Trackstand Guy v - - France Dijon Clément Leroy 
- 35 v - - - Nat v - - USA Boston Downtown Parcel Service
- 37 - - v - TESSBOOK - v - China Shanghai UPPER DEVICE
- 40 v - - - VierNull v - - Germany Hamburg inline Kurier
- 41 - - v - 314 Tam v - - Canada Montreal University of Tsukuba
- 48 v - - - Not a messenger - v - USA New York 
- 56 v - - - Vovenona - v - Швеция Stockholm Inte bara post
- 61 - - - v COACH v - - canada Vancouver
- 62 - - - v Jayffinity v - - USA nyc
- 68 - - - v ズッキー v - - JAPAN YOKOHAMA
- 74 - - v - François Février v - - France Annecy TEAM LOOK CRIT
- 80 - - v - Rocky8Smile v - - JAPAN TOKYO サイクルショップ 吉田
- 85 - - - v MARIO v - - England London
- 101 - - v - Benoit v - - France Carpentras 
- 113 v - - - Liro v - - Finland Helsinki BC hellsinki
- 115 - - - v あべちゃん v - - JAPAN OSAKA
- 118 - - v - Gad - v - France Paris
- 119 v - - - Hödi v - - Schweiz zürich veloblitz
- 123 - v - - AZ v - - USA Washington, DC UrbanStems
- 128 - - v - Duenno v - - Indonesia Jakarta Westbike Messenger
- 134 - - - v あゆむ v - - JAPAN TOKYO
- 138 - v - - Adam Menace v - - Germany Berlin
- 139 - - - v 711 v - - canada Montreal
- 140 - - - v Gerard Saltor v - - Spain -
- 141 - - - v Magnus Bang v - - Denmark -
- 144 - - v - Duck - v - Poland Szczecin Szczecin Fixed
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- 150 - - - v カジキ v - - JAPAN TOKYO
- 157 - - v - シン v - - JAPAN CHIBA
- 177 v - - - Nauras v - - Switzerland St. Gallen velokurier st. gallen
- 178 - - v - Justangon v - - Taiwan Taipei
- 199 - v - - Jrok v - - USA Boston
- 204 - v - - Mr Biggels v - - AUSAtralia Sydney Team Australia
- 239 - - v - MDG - v - The Netherlands Alkmaar Team Look Crit
- 247 v - - - Nick v - - USA New Jersey
- 277 - - v - mattranqi v - - China Shanghai Could be Worse
- 328 - v - - Goodsun - v - JAPAN TOKYO
- 329 v - - - Imman (Logan) v - - Switzerland Geneva Work solo, new company coming
- 333 - v - - Mark v - - Sweden Stockholm Joyride
- 353 - v - - KAOS v - - United Kingdom London Slowsquad 
- 380 v - - - Seahag v - - CPH Denmark By-Ex
- 399 - - v - Jenny Carmichae - v - USA Minneapolis
- 405 - - v - ひかり v - - JAPAN TOKYO
- 412 v - - - Bönan v - - Sweden Stockholm
- 415 - v - - Patty v - - USA San francisco Breakaway courier
- 423 - v - - Carla - v - Schweiz Zürich Veloblitz
- 448 - v - - Dave Yoha v - - USA San Francisco Onfleet
- 464 - - v - おちあい v - - JAPAN TOKYO
- 505 - - v - Oona - v - Finland Helsinki
- 528 v - - - おにぎり v - - JAPAN TOKYO T-Serv
- 537 - v - - Jackson v - - AUSAtralia Sydney SYDBMA
- 567 - - v - Frankie v - - JAPAN TOKYO
- 577 - - v - LZ v - - China Shanghai
- 600 - - v - Dai v - - JAPAN TOKYO
- 606 v - - - らちを v - - JAPAN CHIKUSEI T-serv
- 612 - - v - Gken v - - JAPAN AICHI 団欒会
- 620 - - v - GAKUSEN v - - JAPAN SHIOJIRI 個人
- 667 - v - - KT v - - Viet-Nam Ho Chi Minh City Urban Cycle
- 696 - - v - Klong Pista v - - Thailand Bangkok BicycleBoys
- 699 - - v - ThreeKim v - - Taiwan TAIPEI nabiis
- 703 v - - - Saatch! 777 v - - India Mumbai Freelance
- 714 - v - - RASCAL v - - JAPAN Yokohama  CMWC 2023 Yokohama
- 723 v - - - 田部功明 v - - JAPAN YOKOHAMA the camp us
- 725 - - v - Aoi - v - JAPAN Yokohama Yokohama Beer
- 728 - - v - TE28 v - - JAPAN SAITAMA
- 765 - - v - Garcia Velasco v - - colombia bogota Clinch Industria Company
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- 800 v - - - Z Boy D v - - Singapore Woodlands 60//40 Messenger 
- 841 - v - - JJWoodyNYC v - - USA Oakland Candlestick Courier
- 868 - - v - Cece v - - Denmark Copenhagen Betty the dog
- 888 - v - - モモイロ v - - JAPAN CHIKUGOONSEN arr0w messenger service
- 910 - v - - Crispy v - - USA Maine Hiatus
- 916 - v - - マモル v - - JAPAN MINAMI AWAJI
- 919 v - - - Atti v - - SOUTH KOREA GUNPO
- 941 v - - - reto v - - switzerland zürich veloblitz
- 959 v - - - riccargo v - - Italy Rome corro
- 963 - - v - Estrella v - - USA Brooklyn
- 987 - - v - Azai v - - Taiwan Taipei Taiwan Urban Bicycle Alliance
- 996 v - - - perro v - - Mexico CDMX My self
- 998 v - - - chillisti v - - Finland Helsinki BC Hellsinki



DELIVERY RACE [ Qualify B ]
TYPE

Open-
WTNB

R
e
su

lt

ra
c
e
 N

o

a
c
ti
ve e
x

n
o
n

u
n
k
n
o
w

n MsgrName

O
p
e
n

W
T
N
B

u
n
k
n
o
w

n

C
o
u
n
tr

y

C
it
y

C
o
m

p
a
n
y

1 11 v - - - Hiromu v - - JAPAN TOKYO T-serv
2 99 v - - - さっちゃん v - - JAPAN TOKYO dispa
3 811 v - - - Fessor Pro v - - Sweden Stockholm Joyride 
4 23 v - - - Fred v - - USA Seattle Seattle legal 
5 898 - v - - Raptor v - - Italia Genova Eco Bike Courier
6 924 - v - - TAKA v - - JAPAN FUKUOKA pick-up/messengers
7 679 v - - - J v - - JAPAN OSAKA DAT JAPAN
8 122 v - - - PONTA  v - - JAPAN TOKYO T-SERV
9 173 - v - - 波人 v - - JAPAN KAWASAKI BROTURES
10 22 v - - - Modstand - v - Denmark Copenhagen By-Expressen
11 806 - v - - おおはし v - - JAPAN TOKYO
12 226 - - v - アキイ v - - JAPAN TOKYO
13 444 v - - - Kel - v - Canada Montreal Chasseurs
14 89 - v - - Gishi v - - JAPAN Nagoya SimWorks
15 909 - - v - SHIN-ICHI v - - JAPAN TOKYO BROTURES
16 331 v - - - シンヤ v - - JAPAN TOKYO
17 710 v - - - ヤギP v - - JAPAN TOKYO Courio-City
18 989 v - - - もっくん v - - JAPAN TOKYO Tserv
19 6 v - - - Rae 06 - v - USA San Francisco Synergy Reprographics
20 43 - - v - アラフィフのイノウ v - - JAPAN SAGAMIHARA
21 845 - v - - ハシゴ v - - JAPAN TOKYO T-serv
22 162 - - - v Shuntaro v - - JAPAN OSAKA
23 95 - v - - MASSA v - - JAPAN CHOFU Cyclex
24 49 v - - - TAMAKO v - - JAPAN Nakano T-serv
25 60 v - - - のやぎ v - - JAPAN YOKOHAMA
26 164 - - - v アキラ v - - JAPAN TOKYO
27 17 v - - - ワイルド v - - JAPAN SAITAMA TSERV
28 112 - v - - ドリトル v - - JAPAN KANAGAWA
29 116 v - - - FelixUnsöld v - - Sverige Stockholm Crosstown
30 21 v - - - ホマレ v - - JAPAN TOKYO Tserv
31 880 - - v - YUDAI v - - JAPAN CHIBA
32 417 v - - - ミオ v - - JAPAN 荒川区 ロジクエスト
33 79 v - - - Amba v - - Denmark Copenhagen By Expressen
34 273 v - - - Pompon - v - Switzerland Lausanne Velocite 
35 731 v - - - KENGO v - - JAPAN NAGOYA DAISY MESSENGER
36 166 - - - v Ratte v - - Switzerland Bern
37 165 - - - v KOKO Williams/ココ - v - USA Brooklyn,New York
38 250 - - v - ゲイツ v - - JAPAN TOKYO BlackSoxBicycleClub
39 103 - - v - Tommy v - - JAPAN TOKYO BLUELUG
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40 109 - - v - チップ v - - JAPAN CHIBA
41 2 - - v - Mikki v - - JAPAN TOKYO
42 871 v - - - sawaken v - - JAPAN TOKYO courier
43 86 v - - - ハチロク v - - JAPAN FUKUOKA
44 818 - v - - デジタル v - - JAPAN TOKYO Bluelug
45 290 - - v - TOMO v - - JAPAN TOKYO
46 5 - - v - KOJI v - - JAPAN KAWASAKI
47 825 - v - - minira v - - JAPAN KYOTO
48 223 v - - - MONDAY v - - JAPAN YOKOHAMA Courio-City
49 740 v - - - ジーパン v - - JAPAN TOKYO ティーサーブ
50 105 v - - - パパイヤ v - - JAPAN YOKOHAMA Courio-City
51 237 - - v - ユウ v - - JAPAN AICHI
52 929 - - v - dice-k v - - JAPAN MIZUHO ハミングバード株式会社
53 392 - - v - ayupiko v - - JAPAN TOKYO
54 45 - - v - こっこちゃん v - - JAPAN YOKOHAMA 有限会社梅や
55 933 - - v - ナオキ v - - JAPAN CHIBA 東京サイクルデザイン専門学校
56 135 - - v - SANTA v - - JAPAN TOKYO ブルーラグ
57 172 - - - v Lucca - v - Germany Tubingen
58 42 - v - - pusan v - - JAPAN TOKYO
59 36 - - v - ホップ v - - JAPAN YOKOHAMA
60 234 - v - - Butter v - - JAPAN SAITAMA
61 117 - - v - モッチ v - - JAPAN TOKYO F.B.C
62 778 - v - - nabiis_token v - - Taiwan Taipei nabiis
63 146 - - - v ユキ - v - JAPAN TOKYO
64 152 - - - v JINYU v - - JAPAN TOKYO
65 155 - - v - KAISEI v - - JAPAN TOKYO ブルーラグ
66 159 - - - v johnny v - - JAPAN TOKYO
67 997 - v - - 奥サン v - - JAPAN TOKYO
68 427 - - v - pis太郎 v - - JAPAN TOKYO
69 762 v - - - tego v - - JAPAN OSAKA Courio-City
70 701 - - v - JUGG v - - JAPAN TOKYO BLUE LUG
71 171 - - - v Rank - v - Switzerland Zuerich
72 513 - v - - HIROSHI v - - JAPAN TOKYO
73 760 - v - - APPARE v - - JAPAN YOKOHAMA
74 571 v - - - Dankichi v - - JAPAN TOKYO T-serv
75 142 - v - - 校長 v - - JAPAN TOKYO
76 57 - v - - Huanchapo v - - Peru Nagoya
77 257 v - - - RAJIWO v - - JAPAN KINSHICHO T-SERV
78 421 - - v - AITA - v - JAPAN TOKYO
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79 267 v - - - Kuba / Kryzys v - - AUSAtria Vienna
80 87 v - - - Yanaken v - - JAPAN Yokohama Courio-City
81 900 - - v - Tatsu v - - JAPAN KANAGAWA BROTURES
82 468 - v - - アサヒ v - - JAPAN TOKYO BLUE LUG
83 805 v - - - 阿修羅 v - - JAPAN TOKYO ティーサーブ
84 303 - v - - Chistachio v - - JAPAN Yokohama TIME CYCLE
85 420 v - - - Rasta v - - JAPAN YOKOHAMA COURIER
86 840 - v - - BOWIE v - - JAPAN TOKYO GINZA SUKI BAR
87 203 v - - - PASSION v - - JAPAN Yokohama Courio-City、DEPOT Fight Club
88 244 - - v - tonbou v - - JAPAN TOKYO
89 242 v - - - テリー v - - JAPAN TOKYO T-serv
90 986 - - v - DAIGO-tin v - - JAPAN TOKYO
91 25 v - - - camaro v - - JAPAN YOKOHAMA Courio-City
92 151 - v - - なし v - - JAPAN TOKYO ディスパ
93 149 - - - v タケ v - - JAPAN CHIBA
94 90 v - - - 9-ZERO v - - USA Phoenix 
95 54 v - - - 横内サイクル v - - JAPAN SAGAMIHARA
96 604 - v - - ダイスケ v - - JAPAN TOKYO
97 63 - - v - じんた v - - JAPAN TOKYO
98 102 - - v - Alex Gokan v - - USA Los Angeles
99 838 - - v - OZA v - - JAPAN YOKOHAMA
100 20 - - v - Sandra - v - Sweden Stockholm
101 39 - - v - 米騒動 v - - JAPAN NAGOYA
102 263 - v - - マハル v - - JAPAN TOKYO 元ロジクエスト
103 71 - - v - TM v - - JAPAN Saitama
104 821 v - - - Izuru v - - JAPAN Nagoya Daisy Messenger
105 494 v - - - ビスケ v - - JAPAN TOKYO ロジクエスト
106 678 - v - - Charlie v - - Taiwan Taipei Charlie’s Health Club 
107 525 - - v - ムラ v - - JAPAN SAITAMA
108 675 - - v - クリント v - - JAPAN TOKYO ブルーラグ 
109 132 - - - v デニス v - - JAPAN CHIBA
110 966 - - v - CLINCH v - - COLOMBIA BOGOTÁ CLINCH INDUSTRIA 
111 903 - - v - ギャラクシー v - - JAPAN OSAKA BROTURES
112 902 - - v - GFT v - - JAPAN TOKYO BROTURES
113 524 - - v - りんた v - - JAPAN SAITAMA
114 246 - v - - スライム v - - JAPAN TOKYO あいだいな〜流山
115 207 - v - - カネコ v - - JAPAN TOKYO bluelug
116 70 v - - - ざわちん v - - JAPAN TOKYO T-serv
117 999 - - v - Koki v - - JAPAN TOKYO
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118 500 v - - - 岩淵さん v - - JAPAN TOKYO 自転車便メッセム
119 957 v - - - Fancy Boy v - - AUSAtralia Sydney Hotline Couriers Co-op
120 256 - - v - Jindo v - - JAPAN TOKYO
121 310 - - v - kaisei v - - JAPAN NAGOYA
122 174 - - - v 堀部祐樹 v - - JAPAN IMAZATO
123 305 v - - - Lenny v - - JAPAN TOKYO
124 365 - - v - Joe Qiao v - - China Shanghai Could be Worse
125 408 - v - - ふうさん v - - JAPAN TOKYO 元ロジクエスト
126 179 - - - v BPLT v - - JAPAN GUMMA
127 831 - v - - Meat v - - JAPAN osaka 太田シャーリング
128 901 - - v - rune3su v - - JAPAN TOKYO BROTURES
129 709 - - v - YUME - v - JAPAN CHIBA DEPOT cycle&recycle
130 369 v - - - Aki v - - JAPAN TOKYO Tserv
131 163 - - - v ザキヤマ v - - JAPAN TOKYO
132 143 - - v - たすく v - - JAPAN TOKYO
133 953 - - v - AIKA - v - JAPAN CHIBA
134 107 v - - - Toddydanger v - - USA Portland Mercury pdx
135 705 - - v - namaco v - - JAPAN CHIBA
136 81 v - - - コウヘイ v - - JAPAN TOKYO Messem
137 130 - - v - SHOWKEY v - - JAPAN KANAGAWA
138 154 - - - v ヨシモト v - - JAPAN TOKYO
139 46 - - v - Kosei v - - JAPAN TOKYO 宇宙開発
140 114 - v - - aze v - - JAPAN KAGOSHIMA bluelug
141 904 - - v - キック v - - JAPAN TOKYO BROTURES
142 341 - v - - ガレージ v - - JAPAN TOKYO FBTSHOP
143 92 v - - - なお v - - JAPAN FUKUOKA
144 626 - v - - BAMBI v - - JAPAN YOKOHAMA
145 324 v - - - IPPEI v - - JAPAN Nagoya Daisy messenger
146 617 v - - - Kyle v - - USA Boston Breadrunner Couriers 
147 629 - - v - Tail v - - JAPAN HATANO 学生
148 32 - - v - 2B v - - JAPAN AICHI
149 400 - - v - koda v - - JAPAN HATANO
150 96 - - v - kuma v - - JAPAN YAMAGATA NLDE Pacs
151 137 - - - v MONCH v - - JAPAN TOKYO
152 121 - - v - モーリー v - - JAPAN TOKYO
- 18 v - - - # 105 v - - USA Denver Quicksilver Express Courier 
- 19 - - v - hideko - v - JAPAN TOKYO
- 24 v - - - こけし v - - JAPAN TOKYO ディスパ
- 33 - v - - JDR v - - USA Los Angeles TCB Courier, SMS



DELIVERY RACE [ Qualify B ]
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- 50 - v - - DAMAN v - - JAPAN CHIBA
- 69 - - v - D'Jaz v - - Canada Montreal sfiDARE CRIT JAPAN
- 88 v - - - Toy DOG v - - - -
- 110 - v - - viper8011 v - - JAPAN TOKYO
- 127 - - v - aaa v - - JAPAN TOKYO
- 129 - - v - YUKUMO v - - JAPAN TOKYO
- 136 - - - v Todd Fish v - - USA Philly
- 148 - - - v Owuin v - - JAPAN Ichikawa
- 160 - - - v タナリオ v - - JAPAN CHIBA
- 161 - v - - Go Go v - - JAPAN TOKYO
- 167 - - - v あき v - - JAPAN TOKYO
- 168 - - - v RollHao v - - Taiwan New Taipei city
- 176 - - - v Young Keven v - - USA Los Angeles
- 188 - v - - BOOK v - - JAPAN MURAKAMI Cyclex
- 206 - v - -  Prince Milan - v - USA Seattle Zen Courier
- 208 - v - - t2y ex courier v - - JAPAN KYOTO Kigu
- 221 - v - - Andy - v - USA BRIGHTON Broadway Bicycle School
- 225 - v - - kristine - v - Canada Toronto
- 252 - v - - GR v - - JAPAN TOKYO
- 309 - v - - Paul Wilson v - - Canada Wakefield 
- 312 v - - - Rose v - - USA Chicago Four Star
- 314 - - v - hiro16 v - - JAPAN GUMMA
- 322 - - v - ミッツ v - - JAPAN YOKOHAMA BROTURES YOKOHAMA
- 456 v - - - Filippazzi v - - Italia Verona
- 514 v - - - Bruno v - - Canada Montréal Slowsquad intl.
- 523 - v - - 37 - v - Canada TORONTO
- 530 - v - - Brass v - - JAPAN SAITAMA
- 623 v - - - Hyeon v - - South Korea Seoul Gig Courier
- 718 v - - - Ando Fumando v - - USA Queens, NYC Fly Over The City
- 747 - v - - Ozone v - - USA Tampa Bicycle Messenger Immortality 
- 911 - v - - シロウ v - - JAPAN TOKYO
- 926 - - v - pyonta v - - JAPAN Nagoya



DELIVERY RACE FINAL [ Open ]
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1 390 - v - - SAFA v - - USA Los Angeles Team Australia
2 72 - - - v Jojo v - - Denmark Copenhagen
3 438 v - - - Haudi v - - Switzerland Bern Velokurier Bern
4 404 v - - - Maurice v - - Switzerland Zürich Veloblitz
5 555 v - - - Hajime v - - Switzerland Genève Go-Fast Cyclomessagerie
6 871 v - - - sawaken v - - JAPAN TOKYO courier
7 631 v - - - micha v - - Germany Karlsruhe Radkurier Karlsruhe
8 711 - - v - Nadav v - - USA San Francisco
9 811 v - - - Fessor Pro v - - Sweden Stockholm Joyride 
10 11 v - - - Hiromu v - - JAPAN TOKYO T-serv
11 710 v - - - ヤギP v - - JAPAN TOKYO Courio-City
12 331 v - - - シンヤ v - - JAPAN TOKYO
13 822 - v - - Duncan v - - JAPAN TOKYO Bule Lug
14 93 v - - - SvenSchrecklich v - - AUSAtria Graz Veloblitz
15 1 v - - - ちかっぱ v - - JAPAN YOKOHAMA Courio-City
16 27 v - - - The Ginger v - - The Netherlands Eindhoven Tour De Ville
17 9 v - - - HAYATO v - - JAPAN TOKYO Messem
18 184 v - - - noa #184 v - - Schweiz St. Gallen Velokurier St. Gallen
19 198 v - - - Pablo v - - Finland Helsinki BC Hellsinki
20 112 - v - - ドリトル v - - JAPAN KANAGAWA
21 89 - v - - Gishi v - - JAPAN Nagoya SimWorks
22 95 - v - - MASSA v - - JAPAN CHOFU Cyclex
23 59 v - - - Goku v - - JAPAN TOKYO Tserv
24 220 v - - - Darcy Travers v - - AUSAtralia Sydney Team Australia 
25 845 - v - - ハシゴ v - - JAPAN TOKYO T-serv
26 402 - - v - quinkennedy v - - USA Seattle
27 133 v - - - vk133 v - - Switzerland Bern
28 689 v - - - bagofdicks v - - AUSAtralia Sydney hotline couriers/team Australi
29 775 v - - - ターザン v - - South Korea SEOUL GIG
30 42 - v - - pusan v - - JAPAN TOKYO
31 166 - - - v Ratte v - - Switzerland Bern
32 666 v - - - The G.O.A.T v - - Schweiz Zürich looking for a new company 
33 109 - - v - チップ v - - JAPAN CHIBA
34 31 - v - - kusakayan v - - JAPAN OSAKA 浪花大回転
35 740 v - - - ジーパン v - - JAPAN TOKYO ティーサーブ
36 75 - v - - Boutang clan v - - France Paris Central course
37 122 v - - - PONTA  v - - JAPAN TOKYO T-SERV
38 510 - v - - OneLove v - - AUSAtralia Brisbane LopezDynastyXSneakyPrawnXBCMA
39 880 - - v - YUDAI v - - JAPAN CHIBA
40 117 - - v - モッチ v - - JAPAN TOKYO F.B.C
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41 4 - v - - Dario v - - Poland Szczecin Szczecin Fixed
42 917 v - - - Dane v - - USA New York Capsule
43 84 - - - v FERGIE v - - Denmark Copenhagen
44 86 v - - - ハチロク v - - JAPAN FUKUOKA
45 131 v - - - charlie v - - scotland edinburgh scma
46 731 v - - - KENGO v - - JAPAN NAGOYA DAISY MESSENGER
47 21 v - - - ホマレ v - - JAPAN TOKYO Tserv
47 79 v - - - Amba v - - Denmark Copenhagen By Expressen
47 99 v - - - さっちゃん v - - JAPAN TOKYO dispa
47 997 - v - - 奥サン v - - JAPAN TOKYO
51 162 - - - v Shuntaro v - - JAPAN OSAKA
52 237 - - v - ユウ v - - JAPAN AICHI
53 135 - - v - SANTA v - - JAPAN TOKYO ブルーラグ
54 989 v - - - もっくん v - - JAPAN TOKYO Tserv
55 116 v - - - FelixUnsöld v - - Sverige Stockholm Crosstown
56 348 v - - - Dank v - - AUSAtralia Sydney Hotline Courier Co-op
57 898 - v - - Raptor v - - Italia Genova Eco Bike Courier
58 191 v - - - Tom Krusinsky v - - Poland Gorzow Wielkopolski Velokurier St. Gallen
59 105 v - - - パパイヤ v - - JAPAN YOKOHAMA Courio-City
60 806 - v - - おおはし v - - JAPAN TOKYO
61 909 - - v - SHIN-ICHI v - - JAPAN TOKYO BROTURES
62 825 - v - - minira v - - JAPAN KYOTO
63 49 v - - - TAMAKO v - - JAPAN Nakano T-serv
64 124 v - - - Chris v - - Switzerland Sankt Gallen Velokurier St. Gallen
65 103 - - v - Tommy v - - JAPAN TOKYO BLUELUG
66 778 - v - - nabiis_token v - - Taiwan Taipei nabiis
67 156 v - - - Prada v - - Denmark Copenhagen By-Expressen
68 57 - v - - Huanchapo v - - Peru Nagoya
69 5 - - v - KOJI v - - JAPAN KAWASAKI
70 142 - v - - 校長 v - - JAPAN TOKYO
71 933 - - v - ナオキ v - - JAPAN CHIBA 東京サイクルデザイン専門学校
72 106 v - - - Uncle Lennie v - - Lostralia MelBurn Team Australia/MDMA Disco Gyps
73 45 - - v - こっこちゃん v - - JAPAN YOKOHAMA 有限会社梅や
74 36 - - v - ホップ v - - JAPAN YOKOHAMA
75 619 v - - - Yakimuo v - - South Korea Seoul Gig Courier
76 159 - - - v johnny v - - JAPAN TOKYO
77 571 v - - - Dankichi v - - JAPAN TOKYO T-serv
78 513 - v - - HIROSHI v - - JAPAN TOKYO
79 427 - - v - pis太郎 v - - JAPAN TOKYO
80 701 - - v - JUGG v - - JAPAN TOKYO BLUE LUG



DELIVERY RACE FINAL [ Open ]
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81 223 v - - - MONDAY v - - JAPAN YOKOHAMA Courio-City
82 762 v - - - tego v - - JAPAN OSAKA Courio-City
83 2 - - v - Mikki v - - JAPAN TOKYO
83 3 v - - - Melo v - - JAPAN TOKYO T-serv
83 17 v - - - ワイルド v - - JAPAN SAITAMA TSERV
83 23 v - - - Fred v - - USA Seattle Seattle legal 
83 38 v - - - Seanmon v - - USA Portland Cascadian Courier Collective
83 43 - - v - アラフィフのイノウ v - - JAPAN SAGAMIHARA
83 60 v - - - のやぎ v - - JAPAN YOKOHAMA
83 78 - - v - normaali v - - Finland Helsinki BC Hellsinki
83 152 - - - v JINYU v - - JAPAN TOKYO
83 155 - - v - KAISEI v - - JAPAN TOKYO ブルーラグ
83 173 - v - - 波人 v - - JAPAN KAWASAKI BROTURES
83 226 - - v - アキイ v - - JAPAN TOKYO
83 234 - v - - Butter v - - JAPAN SAITAMA
83 250 - - v - ゲイツ v - - JAPAN TOKYO BlackSoxBicycleClub
83 257 v - - - RAJIWO v - - JAPAN KINSHICHO T-SERV
83 272 v - - - SADA v - - JAPAN TOKYO MESSEM
83 290 - - v - TOMO v - - JAPAN TOKYO
83 311 - - v - Taco v - - China Shanghai Could be Worse
83 392 - - v - ayupiko v - - JAPAN TOKYO
83 417 v - - - ミオ v - - JAPAN 荒川区 ロジクエスト
83 679 v - - - J v - - JAPAN OSAKA DAT JAPAN
83 760 - v - - APPARE v - - JAPAN YOKOHAMA
83 818 - v - - デジタル v - - JAPAN TOKYO Bluelug
83 905 - - v - BridgeBook v - - JAPAN KANAGAWA 株式会社本所工研
83 924 - v - - TAKA v - - JAPAN FUKUOKA pick-up/messengers

DNS/DNF 164 - - - v アキラ v - - JAPAN TOKYO
DNS/DNF 929 - - v - dice-k v - - JAPAN MIZUHO ハミングバード株式会社
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1 91 v - - - Shottie - v - Denmark Copenhagen By-Expressen
2 22 v - - - Modstand - v - Denmark Copenhagen By-Expressen
3 16 v - - - Sliri - v - Sweden Stockholm Joyride
4 6 v - - - Rae 06 - v - USA San Francisco Synergy Reprographics
5 171 - - - v Rank - v - Switzerland Zuerich
6 779 v - - - Squiggs - v - USA Seattle Seattle messenger cooperative
7 273 v - - - Pompon - v - Switzerland Lausanne Velocite 
8 165 - - - v KOKO Williams/ココ - v - USA Brooklyn,New YorkNYC
9 444 v - - - Kel - v - Canada Montreal Chasseurs
10 172 - - - v Lucca - v - Germany Tubingen
11 347 v - - - Miki - v - Germany Munich Transpedal
DNS 146 - - - v ユキ - v - JAPAN TOKYO



CARGOBIKE RACE [ Class Pro ]
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1 WTNB1 16 v - - - Sliri - v - Sweden Stockholm v v - 4 12:28 Joyride
2 Open1 422 - v - - したっち v - - JAPAN KYOTO v v - 4 12:30 ShitanishiTech
3 Open2 821 v - - - Izuru v - - JAPAN Nagoya v v - 3 12:27 Daisy Messenger
4 Open3 81 v - - - コウヘイ v - - JAPAN TOKYO v v - 2 12:27 Messem
5 Open4 620 - - v - GAKUSEN v - - JAPAN SHIOJIRI v v - 2 12:29 個人
6 Open5 555 v - - - Hajime v - - Switzerland Genève v v - 4 12:31 Go-Fast Cyclomessagerie
7 Open6 915 v - - - Katz v - - JAPAN TOKYO v v - 4 12:36 クーリエ株式会社
8 Open7 617 v - - - Kyle v - - USA Boston v v - 3 12:34 Breadrunner Couriers 
9 Open8 959 v - - - riccargo v - - Italy Rome v v - 3 12:34 corro
10 Open9 997 - v - - 奥サン v - - JAPAN TOKYO v v - 6 12:44
11 Open10 29 - v - - 肉団子 v - - JAPAN TOKYO v v - 3 12:43 Tserve
12 Open11 193 - - v - yudetamago_eiji v - - JAPAN CHIBA v v - 4 12:45
13 Open12 84 - - - v FERGIE v - - Denmark Copenhagen v v - 5 12:46
14 WTNB2 91 v - - - Shottie - v - Denmark Copenhagen v v - 4 12:56 By-Expressen
15 Open13 893 - - v - おむ v - - JAPAN TOKYO v v - 1 12:45
16 Open14 31 - v - - kusakayan v - - JAPAN OSAKA v v - 0 12:00 浪花大回転
- 12 - v - - へのへのもへつじ v - - JAPAN KAGOSHIMA v v - - -
- 35 v - - - Nat v - - USA Boston v v - - - Downtown Parcel Service
- 61 - - - v COACH v - - canada Vancouver v v - - -
- 62 - - - v Jayffinity v - - USA nyc v v - - -
- 75 - v - - Boutang clan v - - France Paris v v - - - Central course
- 106 v - - - Uncle Lennie v - - Lostralia MelBurn v v - - - Team Australia/MDMA Disco Gyps
- 156 v - - - Prada v - - Denmark Copenhagen v v - - - By-Expressen
- 220 v - - - Darcy Travers v - - AUSAtralia Sydney v v - - - Team Australia 
- 273 v - - - Pompon - v - Switzerland Lausanne v v - - - Velocite 
- 444 v - - - Kel - v - Canada Montreal v v - - - Chasseurs
- 514 v - - - Bruno v - - Canada Montréal v v - - - Slowsquad intl.
- 676 v - - - Leo v - - Latvia Riga v v - - - Velokurjers 
- 718 v - - - Ando Fumando v - - USA Queens, NYC v v - - - Fly Over The City
- 800 v - - - Z Boy D v - - Singapore Woodlands v v - - - 60//40 Messenger 
- 811 v - - - Fessor Pro v - - Sweden Stockholm v v - - - Joyride 
- 871 v - - - sawaken v - - JAPAN TOKYO v v - - - courier
- 886 - v - - jeffrey ni v - - taiwan taipei v v - - -
- 917 v - - - Dane v - - USA New York v v - - - Capsule
- 960 v - - - Σン v - - JAPAN YOKOHAMA v v - - - Courio-City



CARGOBIKE RACE [ Class semi Pro ]
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1 181 - - - v 渡邉　薫 - - v JAPAN v - v 4 12:30
2 194 - - - v YU - - v JAPAN v - v 1 12:28
3 363 - v - - スバル v - - JAPAN TOKYO v - v 4 12:33 Bicycle Inn Bean's
4 315 - - v - Dunk v - - JAPAN TOKYO v - v 5 12:34 株式会社ブルーラグ
5 551 - - v - HIRRO_PROTY v - - JAPAN TAKASHIMA v - v 4 12:35 EUROBIKE JAPAN
6 189 - - - v MUJI - - v JAPAN v - v 3 12:38
7 192 - - - v alex - - v 海外 v - v 5 12:38
8 717 - - v - YokohamaRides v - - JAPAN Yokohama v - v 3 12:38 Yokohama Rides and Rentals 
9 180 - - - v 宮崎　亮介 - - v JAPAN v - v 4 12:44
10 187 - - - v アレックス号 - - v JAPAN v - v 2 12:44
11 183 - - - v ユンケル - - v JAPAN v - v 6 13:01
12 195 - - - v Biff - - v 海外 v - v 3 13:02
13 185 - - - v ガッキー - - v JAPAN v - v 0 11:53
- 182 - - - v OKMT - - v JAPAN v - v - -
- 190 - - - v スバル - - v JAPAN v - v - -



        iCOM presents DSP Race for FUN! [ 1st Race ]

Team Color Team Name
result

(points)
W/Rush

fails
Dispatcher MESS 1 MESS 2 MESS 3 MESS 4

RED1 Messenger's 30 0 MARUKOME TAKA NAO REN CHIKAPPA
GRY1 GIG and FRIENDS 23 2 Yakimuo The Ginger Tarzan Hyeon Dane
YEL1 CHAMPSYS × CY-Q 31 2 Ishii viper8011 Nocchi Gishi ToNY
PNK1 nabiis cycles & coffee 32 1 nabbis_token IRON CHARLIE BEN AZAI
GRN1 T-1 33 3 G-pan Melo TAMAKO Hiromu Wild
ORG1 Callous Clementines 32 1 Squiggs Quinkennedy 9-ZERO Nick Jose
AQA1 BLUE LUG 29 0 Digital Kaneko KAISEI Daichi min min
PPL1 Team Ninja 30 2 Tom Krusinsky Miki Chris Noa Frog
BLK1 - - - - - - - -
WHT1 - - - - - - - -

        iCOM presents DSP Race for FUN! [ 2nd Race ]

Team Color Team Name
result

(points)
W/Rush

fails
Dispatcher MESS 1 MESS 2 MESS 3 MESS 4

RED2 T-2 33 0 Shinya Terry Homare Onigiri PONTA
GRY2 Team Australia 30 0 bagofdicks Darcy Travers OneLove Dank SAFA
YEL2 Ei ! Ei ! Toh! 32 1 Maharu Butter Denny's Mio Eight
PNK2 Team By-Expressen 29 2 Seahag Prada Amba Jojo Modstand
GRN2 Dera Chari 28 0 KENGO IPPEI G-KEN KAISEI DAICHI
ORG2 Monday Attack 20 0 MONDAY Noyagi PPS JAG Tsucchi
AQA2 - - - - - - - -
PPL2 Dispa Messenger Service DNF 2 Take Nagafuji Kokeshi Sacchan Ohashi
BLK2 cyclex 27 2 pencil sino pusan MASSA aze
WHT2 Team Osaka 23 2 J Meat tego camaro Yukkin



        iCOM presents DSP Race for FUN! [ Result ]
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Team Color Team Name
result

(points)
W/Rush

fails
Dispatcher MESS 1 MESS 2 MESS 3 MESS 4

1 RED2 T-2 33 0 Shinya Terry Homare Onigiri PONTA
2 GRN1 T-1 33 3 G-pan Melo TAMAKO Hiromu Wild
3 ORG1 Callous Clementines 32 1 Squiggs Quinkennedy 9-ZERO Nick Jose
3 PNK1 nabiis cycles & coffee 32 1 nabbis_token IRON CHARLIE BEN AZAI
3 YEL2 Ei ! Ei ! Toh! 32 1 Maharu Butter Denny's Mio Eight
6 YEL1 CHAMPSYS × CY-Q 31 2 Ishii viper8011 Nocchi Gishi ToNY
7 GRY2 Team Australia 30 0 bagofdicks Darcy Travers OneLove Dank SAFA
7 RED1 Messenger's 30 0 MARUKOME TAKA NAO REN CHIKAPPA
9 PPL1 Team Ninja 30 2 Tom Krusinsky Miki Chris Noa Frog
10 AQA1 BLUE LUG 29 0 Digital Kaneko KAISEI Daichi min min
11 PNK2 Team By-Expressen 29 2 Seahag Prada Amba Jojo Modstand
12 GRN2 Dera Chari 28 0 KENGO IPPEI G-KEN KAISEI DAICHI
13 BLK2 cyclex 27 2 pencil sino pusan MASSA aze
14 WHT2 Team Osaka 23 2 J Meat tego camaro Yukkin
14 GRY1 GIG and FRIENDS 23 2 Yakimuo The Ginger Tarzan Hyeon Dane
16 ORG2 Monday Attack 20 0 MONDAY Noyagi PPS JAG Tsucchi
DNF PPL2 Dispa Messenger Service DNF 2 Take Nagafuji Kokeshi Sacchan Ohashi
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1 9 v - - - HAYATO v - - JAPAN TOKYO Messem
2 555 v - - - Hajime v - - Switzerland Genève Go-Fast Cyclomessagerie
3 402 - - v - quinkennedy v - - USA Seattle
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1 6 v - - - Rae 06 - v - USA San Francisco Synergy Reprographics
2 91 v - - - Shottie - v - Denmark Copenhagen By-Expressen
3 779 v - - - Squiggs - v - USA Seattle Seattle messenger cooperative



SKID [ Open ]
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v 9 v - - - HAYATO v - - JAPAN TOKYO Messem
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v 347 v - - - Miki - v - Germany Munich Transpedal
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v 176 - - - v Young Keven v - - USA Los Angeles

MESS GAME [ Foot Down ]
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v 928 - - v - Sohei v - - JAPAN Nagoya Sfidare Crit Japan



YOKOHAMA CRIT [ Open ]
TYPE
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1 15 - - v - Tim ceresa v - - France VILLARD DE LANS - 1 - Team Look Crit 
2 272 v - - - SADA v - - JAPAN TOKYO - - 1 MESSEM
3 9 v - - - HAYATO v - - JAPAN TOKYO - 2 - Messem
4 140 - - - v Gerard Saltor v - - Spain - 3 -
5 11 v - - - Hiromu v - - JAPAN TOKYO 5 - - T-serv
6 3 v - - - Melo v - - JAPAN TOKYO 1 - - T-serv
7 101 - - v - Benoit v - - France Carpentras 3 - -
8 64 - - v - かっすん v - - JAPAN SAITAMA 2 - - 立教大学自転車競技部
9 822 - v - - Duncan v - - JAPAN TOKYO - 4 - Bule Lug
10 44 - - v - てっぺい v - - JAPAN TOKYO - 5 - スミタ・エイダイ・パールイズミ・ラバネロ
11 243 - v - - SHOTA v - - JAPAN OSAKA - - 5
12 69 - - v - D'Jaz v - - Canada Montreal - - 3 sfiDARE CRIT JAPAN
13 723 v - - - 田部功明 v - - JAPAN YOKOHAMA - 6 - the camp us
14 74 - - v - François Février v - - France Annecy - - 2 TEAM LOOK CRIT
15 76 - - v - すんとー v - - JAPAN OHTSU 4 - - 岩井商会レーシング
16 469 - - v - HINARU v - - JAPAN SAITAMA - - 6 FIXER TOKYO
17 512 - - v - シオン v - - JAPAN AICHI 6 - - TEAM K-CRIT CIRCLE
18 464 - - v - おちあい v - - JAPAN TOKYO - - 4
- 702 - - v - たくとくた v - - JAPAN TOKYO 7 - - Goofy Coffee Club ™
- 141 - - - v Magnus Bang v - - Denmark 8 - -
- 606 v - - - らちを v - - JAPAN CHIKUSEI 9 - - T-serv
- 928 - - v - Sohei v - - JAPAN Nagoya 10 - - Sfidare Crit Japan
- 38 v - - - Seanmon v - - USA Portland 11 - - Cascadian Courier Collective
- 923 - - v - yuya v - - JAPAN TOKYO 12 - -
- 415 - v - - Patty v - - USA San francisco 13 - - Breakaway courier
- 987 - - v - Azai v - - Taiwan Taipei 14 - - Taiwan Urban Bicycle Alliance
- 31 - v - - kusakayan v - - JAPAN OSAKA - 7 - 浪花大回転
- 402 - - v - quinkennedy v - - USA Seattle - 8 -
- 627 - - v - taku v - - JAPAN TOKYO - 9 - Blue Lug
- 228 - - v - Kenny v - - JAPAN SHIGA - 10 - TEAM K-CRIT CIRCLE
- 801 - - v - ケンゾ v - - JAPAN GIFU - 11 -
- 28 - - v - Trackstand Guy v - - France Dijon - 12 - Clément Leroy 
- 623 v - - - Hyeon v - - South KoreaSeoul - 13 - Gig Courier
- 77 - - v - アゼツ v - - JAPAN OHITA - - 7 ENGINE11 Japan
- 777 - - v - MAKOTO v - - JAPAN OSAKA - - 8
- 40 v - - - VierNull v - - Germany Hamburg - - - inline Kurier
- 47 v - - - Nick v - - USA Seattle - - - Basement Courier Cult
- 90 v - - - 9-ZERO v - - USA Phoenix - - -



YOKOHAMA CRIT [ Open ]
TYPE

Open-
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Track
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- 93 v - - - SvenSchrecklich v - - AUSAtria Graz - - - Veloblitz
- 119 v - - - Hödi v - - Schweiz zürich - - - veloblitz
- 120 - - v - kerockwell v - - JAPAN 大阪 - - -
- 138 - v - - Adam Menace v - - Germany Berlin - - -
- 178 - - v - Justangon v - - Taiwan Taipei - - -
- 186 - - v - HARUTIN v - - JAPAN NAGOYA - - - デイジーメッセンジャー
- 212 - v - - Izumi v - - USA NYC - - - .
- 222 - v - - Stijn v - - Taiwan Taipei - - - FBX
- 333 - v - - Mark v - - Sweden Stockholm - - - Joyride
- 555 v - - - Hajime v - - Switzerland Genève - - - Go-Fast Cyclomessagerie
- 666 v - - - The G.O.A.T v - - Schweiz Zürich - - - looking for a new company 
- 699 - - v - ThreeKim v - - Taiwan TAIPEI - - - nabiis
- 700 - - v - IRON v - - Taiwan Taipei - - - nabiis
- 703 v - - - Saatch! 777 v - - India Mumbai - - - Freelance
- 810 - - v - Ben v - - TAIWAN taipei - - - H2O-team
- 886 - v - - jeffrey ni v - - taiwan taipei - - -



YOKOHAMA CRIT [ WTNB ]
TYPE

Open-
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Track
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1 239 - - v - MDG - v - The Netherlands Alkmaar - - - Team Look Crit
2 104 - - v - カズーニョ - v - JAPAN GIFU - - - sfiDARE CRIT JAPAN
3 611 - - v - yukkin - v - JAPAN OSAKA - - -
4 73 - - v - TAMA - v - JAPAN Ichinomiya - - - Octagon
5 527 - - v - わかこ - v - JAPAN minokamosi - - -
6 55 - - v - きょん - v - JAPAN TOKYO - - - fullmarks
7 328 - v - - Goodsun - v - JAPAN TOKYO - - -
- 273 v - - - Pompon - v - Switzerland Lausanne - - - Velocite 
- 645 - v - - anna - v - Germany Karlsruhe - - - Radkurier Karlsruhe
- 779 v - - - Squiggs - v - USA Seattle - - - Seattle messenger cooperative


